
1.
2.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
6.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.
2.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
6.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
6.

THE STATE COURT of HENRY COUNTY
HONORABLE Stephen N. Knights Jr

Wednesday, September 27, 2023

 - 

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

BALDERAS JUAN L STSR2021002291 INMATE/PETITION TO REVOKE

1:30 PM Carrying Weapon Without a License   1st Offense   Misdemeanor
 

BERRY VINCENT RAYNARD STSR2021002742 INMATE/PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM SIMPLE BATTERY

THEFT BY TAKING

FALSE REPORT OF A CRIME

FALSE REPORT OF A CRIME

PROBATION VIOLATION (WHEN PROBATION TERMS ARE ALTERED)
 

BIRDSONG ERIC W STSR2019003656 INMATE/PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

BROWN ANTONIO H STSR2022002475 INMATE/PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM SIMPLE ASSAULT   FAMILY VIOLENCE

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

PROBATION VIOLATION (WHEN PROBATION TERMS ARE ALTERED)
 

BROWN JEREMIAH STSR2022003351 INMATE/PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM LOITERING OR PROWLING
 

CARROLL JANAI LAVONNE STSR2022002938 PROBATION HEARING

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE
 

CROWE PATRICK L STSR2022001647 INMATE/PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM THEFT BY TAKING

CRIMINAL TRESPASS
 

DEDNAM ALEXIS WYNELL STSR2022002232 PROBATION HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS
 

DOOKWAH BRENT K STSR2022003129 PETITION TO REVOKE

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE
 

ERVIN DAISHA AKIA STSR2022001305 PETITION TO REVOKE JENNINGS LEROYA CHESTER

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE
 



1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
7.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.
18.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

Page 2

HONORABLE Stephen N. Knights Jr For Wednesday, September 27, 2023

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

ERWIN KANAYA C STSR2022000627 PROBATION HEARING

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

SPEEDING

RECKLESS DRIVING
 

FONSECA LUIS STSR2023000526 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM COUNTY CODE: RIGHT OF OFFICER TO DEFEND HIMSELF IN PERFORMANCE OF DUTY;

INTERFERENCE; RIGHT OF ENTRY

COUNTY CODE: UNLAWFUL ACTS – FAILURE TO KEEP AN ANIMAL UNDER RESTRAINT

COUNTY CODE: UNLAWFUL ACTS – FAILURE TO KEEP AN ANIMAL UNDER RESTRAINT

COUNTY CODE: UNLAWFUL ACTS – ALLOWING ANY ANIMAL TO BECOME A PUBLIC

NUISANCE

COUNTY CODE: UNLAWFUL ACTS – ALLOWING ANY ANIMAL TO BECOME A PUBLIC

NUISANCE
 

FRANKLIN ANTONIO L STSR2021003740 PETITION TO REVOKE MILLER SUESAN A

1:30 PM HIT AND RUN; DUTY OF DRIVER TO STOP AT OR RETURN TO SCENE OF ACCIDENT

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

DISCHARGING FIREARM WHILE UNDER INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL OR DRUGS

RECKLESS CONDUCT

PROBATION VIOLATION (WHEN PROBATION TERMS ARE ALTERED)
 

GAITHER SHAWN STSR2022001824 PETITION TO REVOKE

1:30 PM HIT AND RUN; DUTY OF DRIVER TO STOP AT OR RETURN TO SCENE OF ACCIDENT

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

IMPROPER PASSING
 

GENTRY JAMES ADAM STSR2021000376 INMATE/PETITION TO REVOKE SCHRADE RICHARD D C JR

1:30 PM V.G.C.S.A.

POSSESSION OF UNLAWFUL FIREARMS

IMPROPER TURN/LANE CHANGE/STOP

FAILURE TO EXERCISE DUE CARE

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

FLEEING OR ATTEMPTING TO ELUDE POLICE OFFICER

COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (PUBLIC INTOXICATION)

RECKLESS DRIVING

SPEEDING

POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY

DRIVING ON WRONG SIDE OF ROADWAY

NO PASSING ZONE

IMPROPER PASSING ON HILL/CURVE

IMPROPER PASSING

HEADLIGHT REQUIREMENTS
 

GOEN CARY DUSTIN STSR2021000840 PETITION TO REVOKE LEE LARKIN

1:30 PM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

IMPROPER LEFT OR RIGHT TURN

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

FAILURE TO APPEAR FTA
 



1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
6.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.
2.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
6.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.
2.

Page 3

HONORABLE Stephen N. Knights Jr For Wednesday, September 27, 2023

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

HARRIS MICAYLA SHONTELLE STSR2021003049 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM V.G.C.S.A.

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF DRUGS

COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (PUBLIC INTOXICATION)

SPEEDING

RECKLESS DRIVING
 

HUTCHINS CHRISTOPHER D STSR2021003068 PETITION TO REVOKE

1:30 PM RECKLESS CONDUCT

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS
 

JEFFERSON WHITLEY STTR2023004190 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

1:30 PM 40-2-41 : IMPROPER DISPLAY OF LICENSE PLATES

40-2-8 : OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE

40-6-10 : NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
 

JOHNSON MIQUEZ DIJON STSR2019002025 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

KIMBALL LOIS STSR2022004128 PROBATION HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM THEFT BY TAKING
 

LOVE TONIE LAMONT STSR2022000799 INMATE/PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (PUBLIC INTOXICATION)

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS
 

LUCAS MECO STSR2021003540 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE
 

MATCHETT COREY WILBERT STSR2019004336 INMATE/PETITION TO REVOKE MATCHETT COREY WILBERT -

PRO SE

1:30 PM VIOLATION OF RESTRICTED LICENSE

RECKLESS DRIVING

SPEEDING

FAILURE TO APPEAR FTA
 

MCPHERSON AUSTIN HUNTER STSR2022003053 PETITION TO REVOKE MCPHERSON AUSTIN HUNTER -

PRO SE

1:30 PM FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY
 



1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.
8.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
6.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

1.
2.

1.

2.
3.

Page 4

HONORABLE Stephen N. Knights Jr For Wednesday, September 27, 2023

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

NELSON DEVOSS D STSR2022003106 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

BATTERY  VICTIM PREGNANT

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE BATTERY  VICTIM PREGNANT

SIMPLE ASSAULT   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE ASSAULT  VICTIM PREGNANT

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS
 

NEWSOME ADRIAN DORAN STSR2019000161 INMATE/PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE
 

NICHOLAS CHAREMAINE

NICOLE

STSR2022004151 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

RECKLESS DRIVING

SPEEDING

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER
 

PEW LAQUINDA STSR2022002227 PROBATION HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM SPEEDING

RECKLESS DRIVING
 

RADTKE KELLY LORRAINE STSR2023001903 PETITION TO REVOKE

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

FAILURE TO CHANGE NAME/ADDRESS
 

REINA IILEE NICOLE STSR2022001427 PETITION TO REVOKE

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

NO PASSING ZONE
 

RIVERA GABRIELLE SANDRA STSR2022002292 PROBATION REVIEW LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

SPEEDING
 

RUSHIN JAIR MAATH STSR2019002605 INMATE/PETITION TO REVOKE

1:30 PM RECKLESS DRIVING

SPEEDING
 

SEALOCK BECKHAM TERRELL STSR2022002991 PROBATION HEARING MAXWELL E.

1:30 PM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE
 

SIMS RONALD N STTR2023007139 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

1:30 PM 40-2-8 : OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE
 

SIMS RONALD NETHANIAH STTR2022011672 TRAFFIC CALENDAR

1:30 PM 40-2-8 : OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE

40-6-10 : NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
 



1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.
3.

1.
2.

1.
2.

1.
2.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.
2.

1.
2.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
7.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

Page 5

HONORABLE Stephen N. Knights Jr For Wednesday, September 27, 2023

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

SPEAR KAREEM AKEEM STSR2020002768 INMATE/PETITION TO REVOKE MILLER SUESAN A

1:30 PM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

IMPROPER TURN/LANE CHANGE/STOP
 

TAYLOR STEVEN A JR STSR2022001112 INMATE/PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY
 

TRAVIS CATHY A STSR2022004126 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING
 

TRAVIS CATHY ANN STSR2021002763 PROBATION HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING
 

TRAVIS CATHY ANN STSR2023000736 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM THEFT BY DECEPTION
 

WALKER ELIJAH LEE STSR2022004278 PROBATION REVIEW

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

FAILING TO USE SEAT SAFETY BELT (ADULT)
 

WALLACE JASMINE E STSR2022000026 PETITION TO REVOKE

1:30 PM LOITERING OR PROWLING
 

WASHINGTON CHARLTON M STSR2023000067 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM THEFT BY DECEPTION
 

WATERS TRAJAN MARANTZ STSR2020002369 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM FAILING TO USE SEAT SAFETY BELT (ADULT)

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE

FAILURE TO APPEAR FTA
 

WILSON MARCUS DWAYNE STSR2022000853 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

RECKLESS DRIVING

SPEEDING

RECKLESS DRIVING
 


