THE STATE COURT of HENRY COUNTY

HONORABLE Stephen N. Knights Jr

Wednesday, September 27, 2023

Name	Case No.	Hearing Type	
Court Time	Statute	Description	Attorney
BALDERAS JUAN L	STSR2021002291	INMATE/PETITION TO REVOKE	1
1:30 PM	1. Carrying Weapon Withou	t a License 1st Offense	Misdemeanor
BERRY VINCENT RAYNARD	STSR2021002742	INMATE/PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. SIMPLE BATTERY 2. THEFT BY TAKING 3. FALSE REPORT OF A CRIM 4. FALSE REPORT OF A CRIM 5. PROBATION VIOLATION (W		.TERED)
BIRDSONG ERIC W	STSR2019003656	INMATE/PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. SIMPLE BATTERY FAMIL 2. SIMPLE BATTERY FAMIL 3. CRIMINAL TRESPASS 4. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR	Y VIOLENCE	
BROWN ANTONIO H	STSR2022002475 1. SIMPLE ASSAULT FAMIL 2. CRIMINAL TRESPASS	INMATE/PETITION TO REVOKE Y VIOLENCE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
	3. PROBATION VIOLATION (W	HEN PROBATION TERMS ARE AL	TERED)
BROWN JEREMIAH	STSR2022003351	INMATE/PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
L:30 PM	1. LOITERING OR PROWLING		
CARROLL JANAI LAVONNE	STSR2022002938	PROBATION HEARING	
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED 2. DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE 3. OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE		
CROWE PATRICK L	STSR2022001647	INMATE/PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. THEFT BY TAKING 2. CRIMINAL TRESPASS		
DEDNAM ALEXIS WYNELL	STSR2022002232	PROBATION HEARING	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING 2. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING 3. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING 4. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING 5. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICER	s	
DOOKWAH BRENT K	STSR2022003129	PETITION TO REVOKE	
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED 2. DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE 3. FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE		
ERVIN DAISHA AKIA	STSR2022001305	PETITION TO REVOKE	JENNINGS LEROYA CHESTER
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 2. POSSESSION OF OPEN CON 3. DRIVING UNDER THE INFL 4. DRIVING WITHOUT A VALI 5. FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LA	TAINER UENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI) D LICENSE	

Name	Case No.	Hearing Type	•	
Court Time	Statute	Description	Attorney	
ERWIN KANAYA C	STSR2022000627 PROBATION HEARING			
1:30 PM	 DRIVING WHILE LICEN SPEEDING RECKLESS DRIVING 	SE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED		
FONSECA LUIS	STSR2023000526	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS	
1:30 PM	 COUNTY CODE: RIGHT OF OFFICER TO DEFEND HIMSELF IN PERFORMANCE OF DUTY; INTERFERENCE; RIGHT OF ENTRY COUNTY CODE: UNLAWFUL ACTS - FAILURE TO KEEP AN ANIMAL UNDER RESTRAINT COUNTY CODE: UNLAWFUL ACTS - FAILURE TO KEEP AN ANIMAL UNDER RESTRAINT COUNTY CODE: UNLAWFUL ACTS - ALLOWING ANY ANIMAL TO BECOME A PUBLIC NUISANCE COUNTY CODE: UNLAWFUL ACTS - ALLOWING ANY ANIMAL TO BECOME A PUBLIC NUISANCE 			
FRANKLIN ANTONIO L	STSR2021003740	PETITION TO REVOKE	MILLER SUESAN A	
1:30 PM	2. DRIVING UNDER THE I 3. DRIVING UNDER THE I 4. DISCHARGING FIREARM 5. RECKLESS CONDUCT	F DRIVER TO STOP AT OR RET NFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI) NFLUENCE WHILE UNDER INFLUENCE OF (WHEN PROBATION TERMS ARE	ALCOHOL OR DRUGS	
GAITHER SHAWN	STSR2022001824	PETITION TO REVOKE		
1:30 PM	1. HIT AND RUN; DUTY OF DRIVER TO STOP AT OR RETURN TO SCENE OF ACCIDENT 2. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED 3. IMPROPER PASSING			
GENTRY JAMES ADAM	STSR2021000376	INMATE/PETITION TO REV	OKE SCHRADE RICHARD D C JR	
1:30 PM	1. V.G.C.S.A. 2. POSSESSION OF UNLAWFUL FIREARMS 3. IMPROPER TURN/LANE CHANGE/STOP 4. FAILURE TO EXERCISE DUE CARE 5. DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI) 6. FLEEING OR ATTEMPTING TO ELUDE POLICE OFFICER 7. COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (PUBLIC INTOXICATION) 8. RECKLESS DRIVING 9. SPEEDING 10. POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER 11. FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE 12. FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY 13. DRIVING ON WRONG SIDE OF ROADWAY 14. NO PASSING ZONE 15. IMPROPER PASSING ON HILL/CURVE 16. IMPROPER PASSING			
GOEN CARY DUSTIN	STSR2021000840	PETITION TO REVOKE	LEE LARKIN	
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING UNDER THE I 2. IMPROPER LEFT OR RI 3. FAILURE TO MAINTAIN 4. FAILURE TO APPEAR F	LANE		

		Hearing Type	
Court Time	Statute	Description	Attorney
HARRIS MICAYLA SHONTELLE	STSR2021003049	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. V.G.C.S.A. 2. DRIVING UNDER THE IN	FLUENCE OF DRUGS	
		RLY CONDUCT (PUBLIC INTOXI	CATION)
	4. SPEEDING 5. RECKLESS DRIVING		
HUTCHINS CHRISTOPHER D	•	PETITION TO REVOKE	
1:30 PM	1. RECKLESS CONDUCT	THITTION TO REVORE	
1.30 FM	2. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICE	ERS	
JEFFERSON WHITLEY	STTR2023004190	TRAFFIC CALENDAR	
1:30 PM	1. 40-2-41 : IMPROPER D	ISPLAY OF LICENSE PLATES	
	2. 40-2-8 : OPERATION OF 3. 40-6-10 : NO PROOF OF		
JOHNSON MIQUEZ DIJON	STSR2019002025	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICE		BIGIBA, MODI & BEARING
1.50 IN	2. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICE		
-	3. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPE	AR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)	
KIMBALL LOIS	STSR2022004128	PROBATION HEARING	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. THEFT BY TAKING		
LOVE TONIE LAMONT	STSR2022000799	INMATE/PETITION TO REVO	KE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING UNDER THE IN		
	DRIVING UNDER THE IN. NO PROOF OF INSURANCE	FLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI) E	
		RLY CONDUCT (PUBLIC INTOXI	CATION)
	5. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFIC	ERS	
LUCAS MECO	STSR2021003540	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLE 2. SIMPLE BATTERY FAM		
	3. SIMPLE BATTERY FAM		
	4. CRUELTY TO CHILDREN	3RD DEGREE	
MATCHETT COREY WILBERT	STSR2019004336	INMATE/PETITION TO REVO	KE MATCHETT COREY WILBERT -
			PRO SE
1:30 PM	1. VIOLATION OF RESTRIC	TED LICENSE	
	2. RECKLESS DRIVING 3. SPEEDING		
	4. FAILURE TO APPEAR FT.	A	
MCPHERSON AUSTIN HUNTER	STSR2022003053	PETITION TO REVOKE	MCPHERSON AUSTIN HUNTER -
			PRO SE
1:30 PM	1. FOLLOWING TOO CLOSEL	Y	

Name	Case No.	Hearing Type		Attorney
Court Time	Statute	Description		Accorney
NELSON DEVOSS D	STSR2022003106	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER,	HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLE 2. BATTERY VICTIM PREG 3. SIMPLE BATTERY FAM 4. SIMPLE BATTERY VICT 5. SIMPLE ASSAULT FAM 6. SIMPLE ASSAULT VICT 7. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICE	NANT ILY VIOLENCE IM PREGNANT ILY VIOLENCE IM PREGNANT		
NEWSOME ADRIAN DORAN	STSR2019000161	INMATE/PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER,	HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. BATTERY FAMILY VIO 2. CRUELTY TO CHILDREN			
NICHOLAS CHAREMAINE	STSR2022004151	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER,	HOLT & DENNIS
NICOLE				
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING UNDER THE IN 2. RECKLESS DRIVING 3. SPEEDING 4. FAILURE TO MAINTAIN 5. POSSESSION OF OPEN C			
PEW LAQUINDA	STSR2022002227	PROBATION HEARING	LISTER,	HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. SPEEDING 2. RECKLESS DRIVING			
RADTKE KELLY LORRAINE	STSR2023001903	PETITION TO REVOKE		
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENS 2. DRIVING WITHOUT A VA 3. FAILURE TO CHANGE NA	LID LICENSE		
REINA IILEE NICOLE	STSR2022001427	PETITION TO REVOKE		
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENS 2. NO PASSING ZONE	E SUSPENDED OR REVOKED		
RIVERA GABRIELLE SANDRA	STSR2022002292	PROBATION REVIEW	LISTER,	HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE 2. SPEEDING			
RUSHIN JAIR MAATH	STSR2019002605	INMATE/PETITION TO REVOKE		
	1. RECKLESS DRIVING 2. SPEEDING			
SEALOCK BECKHAM TERRELL	STSR2022002991	PROBATION HEARING	MAXWELL	Ε.
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING UNDER THE IN 2. FAILURE TO MAINTAIN	FLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI) LANE		
SIMS RONALD N	STTR2023007139	TRAFFIC CALENDAR		
1:30 PM	1. 40-2-8 : OPERATION O	F UNREGISTERED VEHICLE		
SIMS RONALD NETHANIAH	STTR2022011672	TRAFFIC CALENDAR		
1:30 PM	1. 40-2-8 : OPERATION O 2. 40-6-10 : NO PROOF O			

Name	Case No.	Hearing Type	244
Court Time	Statute	Description	Attorney
SPEAR KAREEM AKEEM	STSR2020002768	INMATE/PETITION TO REVOKE	E MILLER SUESAN A
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI) 2. DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE 3. FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE 4. IMPROPER TURN/LANE CHANGE/STOP		
TAYLOR STEVEN A JR	STSR2022001112	INMATE/PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLEN 2. SIMPLE BATTERY	CE MISDEMEANOR	
TRAVIS CATHY A	STSR2022004126	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING		
TRAVIS CATHY ANN	STSR2021002763	PROBATION HEARING	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING		
TRAVIS CATHY ANN	STSR2023000736	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. THEFT BY DECEPTION		
WALKER ELIJAH LEE	STSR2022004278	PROBATION REVIEW	
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED 2. DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE 3. FAILING TO USE SEAT SAFETY BELT (ADULT)		
WALLACE JASMINE E	STSR2022000026	PETITION TO REVOKE	
1:30 PM	1. LOITERING OR PROWLING		
WASHINGTON CHARLTON M	STSR2023000067	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. THEFT BY DECEPTION		
WATERS TRAJAN MARANTZ	STSR2020002369	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. FAILING TO USE SEAT SAFETY BELT (ADULT) 2. DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI) 3. FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE 4. NO PROOF OF INSURANCE 5. OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE 6. FAILURE TO APPEAR FTA		
WILSON MARCUS DWAYNE	STSR2022000853	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING UNDER THE INF 2. RECKLESS DRIVING 3. SPEEDING 4. RECKLESS DRIVING	LUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)	